
BARREL SIZED FOR 
#10-14 AWG WIRE

[6.1]
 .24

.68
17.2

.25
6.4

.24
6.1

.14
3.6

2 ECRN-15554  ADDED TABLE WITH 201G3H TWE 1/21/2014

1 ECRN-14110  REDRAWN AMS 3/1/07

REV. DESCRIPTION APPRV DATE

REVISIONS

CAT. NO. PLATING
201G1H HOT TIN DIP
201G3H SILVER ANDERSON POWER 

PRODUCTS

A

B

C

D

SCALE 

SIZE

CADFILE

DWG NO.

SHEET

REV.

THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE  PROPERTY  OF
ANDERSON POWER PRODUCTS.   ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ANDERSON POWER PRODUCTS IS PROHIBITED.

ANDERSON POWER PRODUCTS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALTER PRODUCT TYPES, 
THEIR TECHNICAL DATA, DIMENSION, STYLE AND ACCESSORIES WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTIFICATION.
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